
RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

Lima (PER) 
27-31 August 2024 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

COUNTRY DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WU20R 42.59 Jamaica JAM Cali (COL) 5 Aug 2022World U20 Record

 CR 42.59 Jamaica JAM Cali (COL) 5 Aug 2022Championships Record

 WU20L 42.91 Switzerland SUI Willemstad (AHO) 28 Apr 2024World U20 Leading

 AU20RArea U20 Record  NU20RNational U20 Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 30 August  2024 21° C 70 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME12:35
3Heat 1

 SB1 SUI 3 44.88SWITZERLAND Q0.192

Timea RANKL957

Lia THALMANN961
Chloé RABAC956
Alicia MASINI954

 SB2 CAN 5 45.23CANADA Q0.195

Savannah BLAIR398
Dianna PROCTOR407
Renée Roxane TEDGA409
Kiara WEBB412

3 UKR 6 45.26UKRAINE q0.162

Anna KARANDUKOVA996

Diana MYROSHNICHENKO998

Uliana STEPANIUK1000

Alina KYSHKINA997

4 ESP 4 45.84SPAIN 0.188

Ericka Badeau MASERAS496

Ivana PERALTA508

Carla Arwen MARTINEZ504

Jazmin ROMEU512

5 CHI 9 46.15CHILE 0.156

Sofia SEGURA417
Antonia Belen RAMIREZ415
Catalina ROZAS416
Blanca YARUR418

6 ECU 8 47.43ECUADOR 0.243

Camille Paulete ROMERO494
Xiomara IBARRA491
Génesis Nicole CAÑOLA489

Marolyn Ariana PASTRANA492

 GER 2 DNFGERMANY 0.188

Philina Marianne SCHWARTZ635

Sherin KIMUANGA612

Annika JUST608

Holly OKUKU629

TR24.7[L]GBR 7 DQGREAT BRITAIN & NI 0.175

Mabel AKANDE570

Kissiwaa MENSAH585

Faith AKINBILEJE571

Jasmine WILKINS590

NOTE WA Rule TR24.7[L] - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (late takeover)

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS6..v1 1 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:07 on Friday, 30 August  2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

Lima (PER) 
27-31 August 2024 

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 30 August  2024 21° C 70 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME12:43
3Heat 2

 SB1 USA 7 44.22UNITED STATES Q0.169

Jade BROWN1007

Cynteria JAMES1024 (2)

Avery LEWIS1031 (1)

Davenae FAGAN1015

2 AUS 8 44.76AUSTRALIA Q0.170

Thewbelle PHILP330

Olivia Rose INKSTER322 (1)

Olivia DODDS317 (2)

Aleksandra STOILOVA339

3 POL 2 45.00POLAND q0.153

Oliwia KASPRZAK866
Jagoda ŻUKOWSKA876 (3)

Inga KANICKA865 (3)

Julia ADAMCZYK859
 NU20R4 IND 6 45.31INDIA 0.199

Rujula Amol BHONSLE667
Neole Anna CORNELIO669 (5)

Abinaya RAJARAJAN678 (4)

Sudheeksha VADLURI685
 SB5 RSA 4 46.61SOUTH AFRICA 0.133

Lana OBERHOLZER907

Kaili BOTJE898 (4)

Roline LOUW904 (5)

Atang NAANE897

6 PER 3 49.31PERU 0.209

Luciana CATERIANO848

Bianca CONROY851 (7)

María Fernanda ALONDRA845 (7)

Cayetana CHIRINOS849

TR24.7[L]TTO 5 DQTRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0.183

Kenniyah Lael GUISCHARD-YEAR980
Janae DE GANNES979 (6)

Akira MALAVER982 (6)

Alexxe HENRY981

 HUN 9 DNSHUNGARY  

NOTE WA Rule TR24.7[L] - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (late takeover)

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS6..v1 2 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:07 on Friday, 30 August  2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

Lima (PER) 
27-31 August 2024 

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 30 August  2024 22° C 68 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME12:51
3Heat 3

1 JAM 8 43.81JAMAICA Q0.162

Sabrina DOCKERY732

Alliah BAKER726 (2)

Briana CAMPBELL729 (1)

Alana REID743
 NU20R2 PUR 9 45.28PUERTO RICO Q0.184

Legna ECHEVARRIA884

Frances COLON883 (1)

Amanda ANDINO882 (2)

Karina FRANCESCHI885

3 ITA 6 45.55ITALY 0.183 (.544)

Elisa MARCELLO711
Agnese MUSICA712 (6)

Melissa TURCHI720 (5)

Rachele TORCHIO719
 NU20R4 SLO 4 45.63SLOVENIA 0.162

Lucija POTNIK924
Pika BIKAR KERN919 (7)

Karolina ZBIČAJNIK926 (4)

Lina HRIBAR921
 NU20R5 BOT 7 46.43BOTSWANA 0.186

Wedu MATIWE370

Same Amantle MHUTSIWA371

Kelebonye OTELA372

Sethunya MAJAMA369

TR24.7[L]BRA 5 DQBRAZIL 0.193

Larissa Regina SOUZA389

Vanessa SENA388 (5)

Hemily DE JESUS378 (6)

Hakelly DE SOUZA380

TR24.7[L]FRA 3 DQFRANCE 0.169

Nina THEVENIN565
Shana LAMBOURDE556 (4)

Vanessa LOKULI558 (7)

Romane COLLETIN549

TR24.7[L]NGR 2 DQNIGERIA 0.174

Justina Tiana EYAKPOBEYAN812

Prestina Oluchi OCHONOGOR817 (3)

Favour ONYAH819 (3)

Precious NZEAKOR816

NOTE WA Rule TR24.7[L] - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (late takeover)

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

17 Apr 2242.58 Kingston (JAM)  JAMAICA (JAM)
5 Aug 2342.88 Mayagüez (PUR)  UNITED STATES (USA)
23 Jul 1743.27 Grosseto (ITA)  GERMANY (GER)
9 Aug 8743.44 Nairobi (KEN)  NIGERIA (NGR)
31 Jul 8843.48 Sudbury (CAN)  GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR)
18 Jul 0443.68 Grosseto (ITA)  FRANCE (FRA)

22 Aug 2143.76 Nairobi (KEN)  NAMIBIA (NAM)
4 Aug 2243.78 Cali (COL)  GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
14 Jul 1843.90 Tampere (FIN)  IRELAND (IRL)

6 Jul 0743.98 São Paulo (BRA)  BRAZIL (BRA)

TEAM VENUE 2024RESULT

2024 TOP LIST

31 Mar43.63 St. George's (GRN)  JAMAICA (JAM)
23 Jun44.03 Mannheim (GER)  GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
25 May44.20 Regensburg (GER)  GERMANY (GER)
30 Aug44.22 Lima  UNITED STATES (USA)
23 Mar44.34 Sydney (AUS)  AUSTRALIA (AUS)
31 Mar44.43 St. George's (GRN)  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)
5 May44.70 Austin, TX (USA)  DUNCANVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (USA)

22 Jun44.81 Brno (CZE)  POLAND (POL)
30 Aug44.88 Lima  SWITZERLAND (SUI)
22 Jun44.91 Mannheim (GER)  FRANCE (FRA)

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS6..v1 3 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:07 on Friday, 30 August  2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



SUMMARY
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

Lima (PER) 
27-31 August 2024 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

COUNTRY DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WU20R 42.59 Jamaica JAM Cali (COL) 5 Aug 2022World U20 Record

 CR 42.59 Jamaica JAM Cali (COL) 5 Aug 2022Championships Record

 WU20L 42.91 Switzerland SUI Willemstad (AHO) 28 Apr 2024World U20 Leading

 AU20RArea U20 Record  NU20RNational U20 Record  SBSeason Best

TEAMBIB RESULTREACTION

 30 August  2024 

HEATPLACERANK LANE

1 1 3 8 JAM   JAMAICA 0.162 43.81 Q
 SB2 1 2 7 USA   UNITED STATES 0.169 44.22 Q

3 2 2 8 AUS   AUSTRALIA 0.170 44.76 Q
 SB4 1 1 3 SUI   SWITZERLAND 0.192 44.88 Q

5 3 2 2 POL   POLAND 0.153 45.00 q
 SB6 2 1 5 CAN   CANADA 0.195 45.23 Q

7 3 1 6 UKR   UKRAINE 0.162 45.26 q
 NU20R8 2 3 9 PUR   PUERTO RICO 0.184 45.28 Q
 NU20R9 4 2 6 IND   INDIA 0.199 45.31

10 3 3 6 ITA   ITALY 0.183 45.55 (.544)

 NU20R11 4 3 4 SLO   SLOVENIA 0.162 45.63

12 4 1 4 ESP   SPAIN 0.188 45.84

13 5 1 9 CHI   CHILE 0.156 46.15
 NU20R14 5 3 7 BOT   BOTSWANA 0.186 46.43
 SB15 5 2 4 RSA   SOUTH AFRICA 0.133 46.61

16 6 1 8 ECU   ECUADOR 0.243 47.43

17 6 2 3 PER   PERU 0.209 49.31

1 2 GER   GERMANY 0.188 DNF  

1 7 GBR   GREAT BRITAIN & NI 0.175 DQ TR24.7[L

3 5 BRA   BRAZIL 0.193 DQ TR24.7[L

3 2 NGR   NIGERIA 0.174 DQ TR24.7[L

3 3 FRA   FRANCE 0.169 DQ TR24.7[L

2 5 TTO   TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0.183 DQ TR24.7[L

2 9 HUN   HUNGARY  DNS  

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

17 Apr 2242.58 Kingston (JAM)  JAMAICA (JAM)
5 Aug 2342.88 Mayagüez (PUR)  UNITED STATES (USA)
23 Jul 1743.27 Grosseto (ITA)  GERMANY (GER)
9 Aug 8743.44 Nairobi (KEN)  NIGERIA (NGR)
31 Jul 8843.48 Sudbury (CAN)  GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR)
18 Jul 0443.68 Grosseto (ITA)  FRANCE (FRA)

22 Aug 2143.76 Nairobi (KEN)  NAMIBIA (NAM)
4 Aug 2243.78 Cali (COL)  GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
14 Jul 1843.90 Tampere (FIN)  IRELAND (IRL)

6 Jul 0743.98 São Paulo (BRA)  BRAZIL (BRA)

TEAM VENUE 2024RESULT

2024 TOP LIST

31 Mar43.63 St. George's (GRN)  JAMAICA (JAM)
23 Jun44.03 Mannheim (GER)  GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
25 May44.20 Regensburg (GER)  GERMANY (GER)
30 Aug44.22 Lima  UNITED STATES (USA)
23 Mar44.34 Sydney (AUS)  AUSTRALIA (AUS)
31 Mar44.43 St. George's (GRN)  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)
5 May44.70 Austin, TX (USA)  DUNCANVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (USA)

22 Jun44.81 Brno (CZE)  POLAND (POL)
30 Aug44.88 Lima  SWITZERLAND (SUI)
22 Jun44.91 Mannheim (GER)  FRANCE (FRA)

NOTE WA Rule TR24.7[L] - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (late takeover)

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:08 on Friday, 30 August  2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Final

Lima (PER) 
27-31 August 2024 

COUNTRY DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WU20R 42.59 Jamaica JAM Cali (COL) 5 Aug 2022World U20 Record

 CR 42.59 Jamaica JAM Cali (COL) 5 Aug 2022Championships Record

 WU20L 42.91 Switzerland SUI Willemstad (AHO) 28 Apr 2024World U20 Leading

 AU20RArea U20 Record  NU20RNational U20 Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 31 August  2024 18° C 78 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME17:39

 SB1 JAM 7 43.39JAMAICA 0.205

Shanoya Mikalia DOUGLAS734

Alliah BAKER726 (3)

Briana CAMPBELL729 (2)

Alana REID743
 NU20R2 SUI 8 44.06SWITZERLAND 0.148

Timea RANKL957
Lia THALMANN961 (4)

Chloé RABAC956 (4)

Alicia MASINI954
 SB3 CAN 9 44.60CANADA 0.185

Savannah BLAIR398

Dianna PROCTOR407 (5)

Ashley ODIASE405 (5)

Renée Roxane TEDGA409

4 POL 2 44.95POLAND 0.163

Oliwia ZIMOLĄG875

Klaudia CHROSTEK860 (7)

Inga KANICKA865 (6)

Jagoda ŻUKOWSKA876

5 PUR 4 45.61PUERTO RICO 0.185

Legna ECHEVARRIA884
Frances COLON883 (6)

Amanda ANDINO882 (7)

Karina FRANCESCHI885

6 UKR 3 45.64UKRAINE 0.180

Anna KARANDUKOVA996
Diana MYROSHNICHENKO998 (8)

Uliana STEPANIUK1000 (8)

Alina KYSHKINA997

TR24.7[L]AUS 5 DQAUSTRALIA 0.167

Aleksandra STOILOVA339

Torrie LEWIS323 (1)

Olivia Rose INKSTER322 (3)

Jessica MILAT327

TR24.7[L]USA 6 DQUNITED STATES 0.144

Jade BROWN1007

Cynteria JAMES1024 (2)

Avery LEWIS1031 (1)

Taylor SNAER1046

NOTE WA Rule TR24.7[L] - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (late takeover)

AT-4X1-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 17:52 on Saturday, 31 August  2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Final

Lima (PER) 
27-31 August 2024 

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

17 Apr 2242.58 Kingston (JAM)  JAMAICA (JAM)
5 Aug 2342.88 Mayagüez (PUR)  UNITED STATES (USA)
23 Jul 1743.27 Grosseto (ITA)  GERMANY (GER)
9 Aug 8743.44 Nairobi (KEN)  NIGERIA (NGR)
31 Jul 8843.48 Sudbury (CAN)  GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR)
18 Jul 0443.68 Grosseto (ITA)  FRANCE (FRA)

22 Aug 2143.76 Nairobi (KEN)  NAMIBIA (NAM)
4 Aug 2243.78 Cali (COL)  GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
14 Jul 1843.90 Tampere (FIN)  IRELAND (IRL)

6 Jul 0743.98 São Paulo (BRA)  BRAZIL (BRA)

TEAM VENUE 2024RESULT

2024 TOP LIST

31 Aug43.39 Lima  JAMAICA (JAM)
23 Jun44.03 Mannheim (GER)  GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
31 Aug44.06 Lima  SWITZERLAND (SUI)
25 May44.20 Regensburg (GER)  GERMANY (GER)
30 Aug44.22 Lima  UNITED STATES (USA)
23 Mar44.34 Sydney (AUS)  AUSTRALIA (AUS)
31 Mar44.43 St. George's (GRN)  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)
31 Aug44.60 Lima  CANADA (CAN)
5 May44.70 Austin, TX (USA)  DUNCANVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (USA)

22 Jun44.81 Brno (CZE)  POLAND (POL)

AT-4X1-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 17:52 on Saturday, 31 August  2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  


